

PlusOptic Transceiver, 10G, BiDi SFP+, TX-1550nm / RX-1490nm, 80KM , LC Connector for SMF fibre with DDMI | PlusOptic BISFP+-D2-80-PLU

Product Images



Description

PlusOptic Transceiver, 10G, BiDi SFP+, TX-1550nm / RX-1490nm, 80KM , LC Connector for SMF fibre with DDMI | PlusOptic BISFP+-D2-80-PLU

